
Registered on 17 May. 2014

746

North 397

Bekaa** 109

South 223

Total 1,475

Registered Awaiting
Average 

waiting period Total

Persons 270,034 13,442 283,476

Households 67,494 3,652 71,146

272,120 6,022 278,142

68,000 1,676 69,676

347,706 32,793 380,499

74,594 7,069 81,663

126,082 1,524 127,606

28,096 385 28,481

1,015,942 53,781 1,069,723

238,184 12,782 250,966

For inquiries, please email ksaifi@unhcr.org, garteh@unhcr.org, kibui@unhcr.org or visit our web portal http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/country.php?id=122

South

Total Lebanon

* Registration / Verification activities in Mt Lebanon on 

Saturday 17th May.                                                                          

** Full day training in the Bekaa.

Beirut & Mt Leb*

Governorate

Beirut & Mt Lebanon

North

Bekaa

20 days

36 days

10 days

22 days

30 days

Daily Statistics

Syrian Refugees in Lebanon 

Sat 17 May. 2014
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